THE HOOD RIVER NEWS, WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 1911
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'GROCERY BARGAINS

KITCHEN QUEEN PATENT FLOUR, Sold With a Positive Guarantee, $1.25 Per Sack: $4.90 Per Barrel

Dependable Baking Powder

5 pounds for
Dependable Baking Powder

2} pounds for
.“;u’ilr'nm

No, T box for
Package Macaroni

3 packages for
Vermicella

3 packages for
Spaghetti

3 packages for
Ramona Sliced Pineapple

Per dozen

y, per can 15 cts,

Eagle Canned Peas, per can 10 cts.
I’I'!' dozen

Clear Lake Beans, per can 15 ets.
Per dozen

Delmonte Pumpkin, per can 10 cts,
l"rl‘ (I-r‘{n‘n

Van Camp's Hominy, 2 cans 25 cts.
Per dozen

Fountain Oysters, 2s, per can 20 cts,
Per dozen

Fountain Oysters, 18, per can 10) ets,
]'|‘|‘ lin/‘t‘!]

H. & . Catsup, per bottle 20 cts.
Per dozen

Holly Milk. 3 eans 25 cts.

Per case

$1.25
15¢
400
25¢
250
25¢
$1.50
$1.15
$1.50
$1.15
$1.40
$2.25
$1.20
$2.25

34,00

We have another shipment of those Winchester Hams
fresh this week

17¢ per pound

Will put out for sale this week a mixed lot of canned
Table Fruit, Values up to 30 cents per can
15 cents per can

We want you to try a roll of our Blue Mountain
Creamery Butter at

70 cents per roll

We are also giving good values in our Teas and
Coffees. All 50-cent Bulk Teas marked down to

40 cents per pound

Luckel King's Star Soap
100-Bar Box :

Our Leader Brown Soap, T bars 25 cts,

Per Box

Smith Bros, White l‘umdr\ Soap, 6 hu‘! 25 cis.

100-Bar Box
Elk Savon Soap
10 Bars

(Gasene Naptha Soap
100-Bar Box . ___.._.
Bulk Coecoanut
Per Pound
Ghirardelli's Chocolate

3 Pounds__ S

Ghirardelli's Chocolat=
1 Pound

Baker’s Premium Chocolate

Per Pound
Baker's Eagle Chocolate
Per Pound. ... _.
Baker's Cocoa
Per Pound __
Baker's Cocoa
1-2 Pound =
New Tillamook Cheese
Per Pound
Young America Cheese
Per Pound
Pineapple Cheese
Each

$3.50
$3.25
$4.15

250

8415

20¢
80c
30¢
40c
25¢
0c
25¢
20¢

19¢
60c
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2 Yours For Business
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TRADE WITH US AND YOUR DOLLAR WILL BUY MORE
OUR TERMS ARE STRICTLY CASH TO ALL

SMITH BROS.

Third and Oak
&aummm
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$262,700.00

Worth of Land JSold during the past
yvear by W. S Nichol. HE CAN JELL
VOURS. Lisrtryourland with him for §
1911. Here are his last year's sales:

January— Mr. Slain to Mr. J. W, McCready
January- Mr. Neal to J. Copeland

l"--ln'r'.:u'j» 6 Mr. Smith to Capt, MeCan
February 11 Mr. Heilbronner to Capt. MeCan
February 15 Mr. Church to W. R. MeCready
March 1 - Mr. Merriam to Mr. Copeland
March 10 Mr. Ament to Mr. Sylvester

March 6 Mr. Lobb to Dr. Holman

March 6 Mr. Briggs to Wheeler Boys,

April 14— Mr. Bently to Smith & Holbrook
April 28 Mr.fSlutts to Mr. Hargreaves 5, 200,00
July 26 -Mr. Briggs to Dr. Younkin 6, 000, (K
August 15-W. L. Carnes to Mr, Tenny 13, 0040, (0
August 15—0. A, Baker to H, H. Hadlock 5, 500, 00
September 10 C, R, Bone to Dr. Buell
October 1 - Wm. Reavis to Mr. Nye
October 15 -C. Dethman to H. F. Gleason
November 2 - Dr. Hull to Mr. Moore
November 2—Mr. Lehling to W, S, Farris
N“‘»“T]!ln'!‘ 156 “. \ Collins to S “ 1':ll'!r-.l r
Nichol to Brydle

Nichol to Hadley

.\.j“hn] Lo .\.H'llln!

£ 13,000, 00
21, 0000, ()
17.006), ()
S0, 000, (0)
11,0000, ()
25, 000, 00
2 AN, KD

§ OEMD. (KD
1. 0060, (0
O 000, (1)

10O, 0, (0
95, 000, 00
24, 000, 00
12000, (1)
10, (00, 040
LAY
1, 000, ()
4, (00, 0
6, D06, ()

Total, $262.700.00
W. S. NICHOL

HOOD RIVER, OREGON

BROSIUS BUILDING

HCOD RIVER ABSTRACT CO.

J. M SCHMELTZER, Secoratary
Absiracts, Insurance, Conveyancing and Surcly Bonds

H % h-;:'t ffrr J.H."_-'Ip‘ (‘-vn-j'urr te sef H;..flj-"-')'-l'f' Books itn Howd

River Cowunty and are in posilion to execrte all work with
1 v ol nee el (Eecieretel

N represent sonie af the best old Tine Fire Tnstieenee Com
},,,,,,-,\-,j‘.,“,.r‘.r.f.,”,-.. ire (dredan, irpel e g ’ ”","' 1 PR il

abtainable for the money

(e repretation g coneerncers s Knaoten all {1 of oier
reork 1s L’-Hrfhfl-’f"'f

Come to s wefeen gore weant Sterety fSonds of an iy deseriplion

OMce In the DAVIDSON BUILDING. N E Corner Cascads Avenue snd Third Stree!

MHome Phoneo HOOD RIVER, OREGON
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A COMPLETE LINE OF

FOR MEN

Royal
Club and
Red
Ribbon
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= (HON EST GOODS
HONEST PRICES

CANNED

GOODS

The Highest Class of Goods
(
| in Every Department
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